
CLASS

NCA

NCB

LKGA

LKG B

UKG

2

3

4

5

TOTAL

MINORITY
MUSLIM SIKH

0 1

1 0
0

1 0

1 5

2 1

2 4

1 4

2

23

GN
1

0

11

11

4

16

6

5

59

OBC

19

19

22

18

23

17

16

21

19

16

190

SC

2

3

2

1

0

1

17

TS

22

22

26

22

38

31

21

37

25

22

266

CLASS

6

7

8

TOTAL

MINORITY

MUSLIM SIKH

3 3

1 1

3 2

6

GN

7

4

5

16

OBC

13

4

26

SC TS

1 21

1 9

0 14

2 44
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